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1 22PGE110  SANDRA A S 155 OBH

2 22PGE151 NIDHUNA NARAYANAN 154 GEN

3 22PGE147 ANEETA GRACE 153 OBX

4 22PGE249 FARHA ABDUL NAZAR 150 MUSLIM

5 22PGE199 SREELAKSHMI.M 147 GEN

6 22PGE88 SANDRA ZACHARIA 143 GEN

7 22PGE127 ZUHANA R IQBAL 142 MUSLIM

8 22PGE3 RITHIKA RAJ 141 GEN

9 22PGE25 UNNIMAYA M S 140 ETB

10 22PGE190 SREEDEVI K I 139 GEN

11 22PGE266 LOVIS SHAJAN 137 GEN

12 22PGE89 SHEBEENA C B 136 GEN

13 22PGE20 DIYA HAMEED 135 MUSLIM

14 22PGE32 MUHSINA PR 134.5 MUSLIM

15 22PGE2 SRUTHI PM 134 ETB

16 22PGE39 AISWARYA P R 133 OBH

17 22PGE194  HARIKUMAR V 131 GEN

18 22PGE276 ANIANA D S 130.5 MUSLIM

19 22PGE78 KASYAP S 130 ETB

20 22PGE142 ANGEL MARY SOJAN 129.5 SYRIAN

21 22PGE228 ANUSHA SURESH 129 ETB

22 22PGE34  RIYA T J 128 GEN

23 22PGE177 ATHULYA J 126.5 GEN

24 22PGE169 SALWA T. S 126 MUSLIM

25 22PGE225 NAJIYA K. A 123 MUSLIM

26 22PGE156  SHAHLA SHAJI 119 MUSLIM

27 22PGE164 ANSHILA E 117 MUSLIM

28 22PGE233 FAMINA SHERIN V M 116 MUSLIM

29 22PGE247 HUDHA 115 MUSLIM

30 22PGE275 NIALA GAFOOR 114 MUSLIM

31 22PGE101 KATHLYN BENNETT 113.5 SYRIAN

32 22PGE245 FAHMIDA U P M 110 MUSLIM

33 22PGE68  ASHMI ANTO 109 SYRIAN

34 22PGE123  ANAGHA D S 108 OBH
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35 22PGE167 NEERAJA SUNIL 106 GEN

36 22PGE271 THASLEEMA MUJUMUDHEEM 105 MUSLIM

37 22PGE144 NIHALA YASMIN P S 104 MUSLIM

38 22PGE198 HITHA HARI 103 GEN

39 22PGE222 GAYATHRI NARAYANAN 101 GEN

40 22PGE173 RADHA R PANIKAR 100 OBH

1 22PGE25 UNNIMAYA M S 140 ETB

1 22PGE2 SRUTHI PM 134 ETB

2 22PGE78 KASYAP S 130 ETB

3 22PGE228 ANUSHA SURESH 129 ETB

1 22PGE127 ZUHANA R IQBAL 142 MUSLIM

1 22PGE20 DIYA HAMEED 135 MUSLIM

2 22PGE32 MUHSINA PR 134.5 MUSLIM

3 22PGE276 ANAINA D S 130.5 MUSLIM

4 22PGE169 SALWA T. S 126 MUSLIM

5 22PGE225 NAJIYA K. A 123 MUSLIM

6 22PGE156  SHAHLA SHAJI 119 MUSLIM

7 22PGE164 ANSHILA E 117 MUSLIM

8 22PGE233 FAMINA SHERIN V M 116 MUSLIM

9 22PGE247 HUDHA 115 MUSLIM

10 22PGE275 NIALA GAFOOR 114 MUSLIM

11 22PGE245 FAHMIDA U P M 110 MUSLIM

12 22PGE271 THASLEEMA MUJUMUDHEEM 105 MUSLIM 

13 22PGE144 NIHALA YASMIN P S 104 MUSLIM
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